

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

SECRET PLACES AT SIGGELKOW PRESERVE P9

53B2350

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4'X4' SAS R-1550 CASTING	2	EA	\$ 3,194.00	\$ 6,388.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 638.80
Total Cost			\$ 3,513.40	\$ 7,026.80
4'X4' SAS R-3067 CASTING	4	EA	\$ 3,017.00	\$ 12,068.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,206.80
Total Cost			\$ 3,318.70	\$ 13,274.80
TYPE H INLET R-3067 CASTING	8	EA	\$ 1,392.00	\$ 11,136.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,113.60
Total Cost			\$ 1,531.20	\$ 12,249.60
TYPE H INLET R-3067 CASTING (FLD POUR)	3	EA	\$ 2,158.33	\$ 6,475.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 647.50
Total Cost			\$ 2,374.17	\$ 7,122.50
TYPE H INLET 1878-B7G CASTING (FLD POUR)	1	EA	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 2,140.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 214.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,354.00	\$ 2,354.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 42,027.70

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

#####

Prepared By: JAW
Date: 12/18/2017

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

53B2350

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP STORM SEWER	316	LF	\$ 31.40	\$ 9,922.40
Engineering @ 10%				992.24
Total Cost			\$ 34.54	10,914.64
15" RCP STORM SEWER	448	LF	\$ 33.75	\$ 15,120.00
Engineering @ 10%				1,512.00
Total Cost			\$ 37.13	\$ 16,632.00
21" RCP STORM SEWER	150	LF	\$ 39.40	\$ 5,910.00
Engineering @ 10%				591.00
Total Cost			\$ 43.34	\$ 6,501.00
27" RCP STORM SEWER	353	LF	\$ 47.55	\$ 16,785.15
Engineering @ 10%				1,678.52
Total Cost			\$ 52.31	\$ 18,463.67
30" RCP STORM SEWER	152	LF	\$ 55.35	\$ 8,413.20
Engineering @ 10%				841.32
Total Cost			\$ 60.89	\$ 9,254.52
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 61,765.83

Prepared By: JAW
Date: 12/18/2017